1eys sJossIds
SNJ|NS SaJ3IANO.

di3 s10ssi1ds
Jojedidde dip
1339y3ed weusbolbuejoyd
91e|d d13sAd

Aiaue 213sAd

Joyebuul Jaydns
wnuaponp

Juswebi| wioyn|el
Meys ooy Aw.syielp
POooIq

10Np 3|1 UOWWOD
yeys Jadseub

10np 213sAD

diy uadseub

di3 3ooy Awusyzelp
saJnyonuas |euod

[lem uswopqe

anssiy Anjejoiquy
wnjuswo
punouab>oeq

Al JUswbas

SEVN]

Jappejq|jeb

T T T 1
S v 9 v 9o v 9
Te} o~ o o
i

20.0 A
17.5 ~

— —l

(%) 19X1d

- SND|NS SaJ3IANO.

- A1oe 213sAd

- winuaponp

10Np 213sAD

Jappe|q|eb

punolboeq

80 A
70 A
0
0
0
0
0
10 -
0

(%) 19X1d

- 1JeYS SJ0SSIDS
- di3 s10ssIos

- Jojedidde dip

- 1919Y3ed welboibuejoyd
- 103eb1ul 193oNs

- yeys ooy Awlsyzelp

yeys Jadselb

diy uadseub

diy ooy Awisyzelp
punoJabyoeq

[o0) O < o

(%) 19X1d

wnuaponp

Al JUswbas

SETNI

Jappejqeb

punouabyoeq

50 ~
0
0
0
0
0 -

(%) 19X1d



